

SKU

IMP722

PRODUCT NAME

AMIE ROSE & BIRTHDAY CAKE GIFT SET



	Gluten	Soya	Peanuts	Nuts	Sesame	Milk	Lupin	Eggs	Sulphites	Celery	Mustard	Fish	Oats	Molluscs	Crustacean
Mandatory Allergens Contains:															
	✓	✓		✓		✓		✓	✓				✓	✓	
Key															
✓	Listed in Ingredients														
z	May Contain Traces														

Product Name

Amie Original Rose – 12% ABV Vg

Ingredients



Allergens

SULPHITES

Storage

N / A

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	N/A
Energy (kcal):	N/A
Fat (g)	N/A
Fat of with Saturates (g)	N/A
Carbohydrate (g):	N/A
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	N/A
Protein (g):	N/A
Salt (g):	N/A

Product Name	Joe & Sephs Birthday Cake Popcorn Salted Caramel 70g
Ingredients	Corn, Sugar, Spring Water, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Gluten Free Oats (3%), Glucose Syrup, Sea Salt, Cold Pressed Sunflower Oil
Allergens	Oats
Storage	Store in a cool, dry, dark place.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	1239
Energy (kcal):	294
Fat (g)	6.7
Fat of with Saturates (g)	0.9
Carbohydrate (g):	60
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	37
Fibre (g):	4.1
Protein (g):	3.4
Salt (g):	1.4

Product Name	The Original Cake Company Salted Caramel Truffle Cake :
Ingredients	Butter (Milk), Sugar, Egg, Wheat Flour (Contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Vanilla Extract), Glucose, Emulsifier: Vegetable Glycerine (E422), Caramel (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar, Lactose (Milk)), Unsalted Butter (From Milk), Partially Inverted Syrup, Palm Oil, Salt, Emulsifiers: E322 Rapeseed Lecithin, E491 Sorbitan Monostearate, Natural Flavouring, Dark Chocolate Flavoured Drizzle (Sugar, Vegetable Oil, Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin (E322), Stabiliser (E492), Cocoa Powder, Almonds (Nuts), Caramel Fudge Pieces (Sugar, Full Cream Condensed Milk, Fondant (Sugar, Glucose, Water). Glucose Svrup. Palm Oil. Water. Salt). Raising Egg, Wheat, Milk, Soya, Nuts
Allergens	
Storage	Store in a cool dry place, out of direct sunlight

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	1955
Energy (kcal):	488
Fat (g)	25
Fat of with Saturates (g)	14
Carbohydrate (g):	58
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	40
Protein (g):	5.9
Fibre (g):	2.1
Salt (g):	0.17

Product Name

IMP & MAKER Luxury Chocolate Truffle Selection - 8

Piece / 198g

Ingredients

Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Vegetable Fat (Palm, Sunflower, Rapeseed) in Varying Proportions, Cocoa Mass, Skimmed Milk Powder, Milk Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: Lecithins (Soya), Natural Flavourings, Cocoa Powder Alkalized, Acidity Regulator: E501i

Allergens

Milk, Soya

Storage

Store in a cool dry place. Avoid direct sunlight.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	2373
Energy (kcal):	568
Fat (g)	36
Fat of with Saturates (g)	19.9
Carbohydrate (g):	53.8
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	52.2
Dietary Fibre (g):	0.6
Protein (g):	6.3
Sodium (g):	0.07
Salt (g):	0.19